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Label.

Technical Attributes.

Length mm (L)
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27.06.2024

Valve seating-ring pliers

11063

Product no.
GTIN
Model

Valve seating-ring pliers L.250mm Head Handles

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN
Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

74290001
4018754045761

11063
VENTILDICHTRINGZANGE

247

68

18

248

69

19

0.325128 dm3
74290001
0,340

0,000

0,003
4018754045761
GERMANY
Hessen

nicht ear-pflichtig
82032000

1

340 ¢
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Variants.

Product no. Artikelnr. (ERP) Description GTIN

11063 Valve seating-ring pliers L.250mm

74290001 VENTILDICHTRINGZANGE ~ Head Handles

4018754045761

GTIN-Code.

4‘018754 045761“

Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal




